
CoMEM Agustín,  CoMEM Cesar,  CoMEM Jose,  CoMEM Pau,  CoMEM Ramón Juanola,
CoMEM Vicenç,  CoMEM Xavi

Impacts, Conflicts and
Risks: Present and Future
Conditions (260606) @

D1100, Building D1, Campus
Nord UPC
09:00  -  11:00

Meteo-Oceanographic Time
Series: Time and Frequency
Analyses (260608) @
D1100,
Building D1, Campus Nord
UPC
11:00  -  13:00

Coastal Multidisciplinary 
Project: Sustainable 
Engineering in the
Coastal
Zone (260603)  @ D1100,  
Building D1, Campus Nord
UPC
15:00  -  19:00

Coastal Zone Planning and
Management  (260602)  @
D1100, Building D1,
Campus
Nord UPC
11:30  -  14:00

Coastal Processes and
Dynamics (260600) @
D1100, Building D1, Campus

Nord UPC
09:00  -  12:00

Port  Management  and
Explotat ion (260610) @
D1100, Building D1, Campus

Nord UPC
16:00  -  18:00

Coastal Sustanibility
Defence and Realignment
(260601) @ D1100, 
Bui lding
D1, Campus Nord UPC
09:00  -  10:30

Coastal Sustanibility
Defence and Realignment
(260601) @ D1100, 
Bui lding
D1, Campus Nord UPC
09:00  -  10:30

Design of Coastal and
Harbour Structures:
Deterministic and

Probabil istic (260604) @
10:30  -  11:30

Design of Coastal and
Harbour Structures:
Deterministic and

Probabil istic (260604) @
10:30  -  11:30

lun 6 /2 mar  7 /2 mié  8 /2 jue  9 /2 v ie  10 /2
08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00


