CoMEM Agustín, CoMEM Cesar, CoMEM Jose, CoMEM Pau, CoMEM Ramón Juanola, CoMEM Vicenç, CoMEM Xavi

	lun 6/2	mar 7/2	mié 8/2	jue 9/2	vie 10/2
08:00					
-					-
09:00					
09.00	Impacts, Conflicts and Risks: Present and Future	Coastal Sustanibility Defence and Realignment	Coastal Processes and Dynamics (260600) @	Coastal Sustanibility Defence and Realignment	
-	Conditions (260606) @	(260601) @ D1100, Building D1, Campus Nord UPC	D1100, Building D1, Campus Nord UPC	(260601) @ D1100, Building D1, Campus Nord UPC	
10:00	D1100, Building D1, Campus Nord UPC	09:00 - 10:30	09:00 - 12:00	09:00 - 10:30	
	09:00 - 11:00		-		/
	J	Design of Coastal and Harbour Structures:		Design of Coastal and Harbour Structures:	
11:00		Deterministic and Probabilistic (260604) @		Deterministic and Probabilistic (260604) @	Meteo-Oceanographic Time
-	Coastal Zone Planning and	(10000)	-	(Series: Time and Frequency Analyses (260608) @ D1100,
12:00	Management (260602) @ D1100, Building D1, Campus				Building D1, Campus Nord UPC
	Nord UPC 11:30 - 14:00				11:00 - 13:00
13:00					
-					
14:00					
4.5.00					
15:00			Coastal Multidisciplinary Project: Sustainable		
-			Engineering in the Coastal		
16:00		Port Management and	Zone (260603) @ D1100, Building D1, Campus Nord		
		Explotation (260610) @ D1100, Building D1, Campus	UPC 15:00 - 19:00		
47.00		Nord UPC			
17:00		16:00 - 18:00			
-				H	
18:00					
10.00					
19:00					
			 	 	